
  

  

  

Registered Voters 

Do you approve or disapprove of 
how President Barack Obama is 

handling the economy? 

Approve Disapprove 

Row % Row % 

June 2011 37% 58% 

April 2011 40% 57% 

January 2011 44% 48% 

November 23, 2010 42% 55% 

September 21, 2010 41% 56% 

June 30, 2010 46% 48% 

March 31, 2010 46% 49% 

December 8, 2009 45% 51% 

October 14, 2009 48% 47% 

August 12, 2009 52% 41% 

June 8, 2009 53% 41% 

April 8, 2009 54% 37% 
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